
METRO HAWKS 2025-2026 SCHEDULE 
Date Opponent

Sunday, October 26, 2025 AWAY @ CHAPEL HILL
Sunday, November 2, 2025 AWAY @ LANGSTON 
Sunday, November 9, 2025 **NORTH PAULDING

Thursday, November 13, 2025 OPEN HOME
Saturday, November 15, 2025  AWAY @ POPE
Thursday, November 20, 2025 OPEN HOME
Sunday, November 23, 2025 AWAY @  ALLATOONA 
Saturday, December 6, 2025 **AWAY @ WALTON
Sunday, December 7, 2025 AWAY @ RIVER RIDGE 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 **KENNESAW 
Saturday, December 13, 2025 AWAY @  DOUGLAS COUNTY
Saturday, December 20, 2025 **AWAY @ NORTH COBB
Sunday, December 21, 2025 AWAY @  NEW MANCHESTER

Sunday, January 11, 2026 **AWAY @ MC EACHERN
Thursday, January 14, 2016 **AWAY @ CAMPBELL 8 G/B
Thursday, January 15, 2026 **AWAY @ CAMPBELL 6 G/B
Thursday, January 15, 2026 **MARIETTA 
Sunday, January 18, 2026 AWAY @  HIRAM

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 **AWAY @ CAMPBELL 7 G/B
Thursday, January 22, 2026 **PEBBLEBROOK
Saturday, January 24, 2026 AWAY @  WOODSTOCK

*TIMES WILL BE ADDED ** denotes region games 


